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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. Sen2 208 Lanzinger Walter Sexten 7.6 2.1 5.5 21.6 26.7 26.9 35.3
2. Hsta 164 Plattner Josef Schlaiten 8.1 3.0 5.1 5.9 23.0 28.2 30.9

3. Sen3 189 Tappeiner August Schlanders 8.5 3.3 5.2 37.7 40.4 47.8 51.8

4. HKH 243 Steinkasserer Martin Antholz Mittertal 9.0 3.8 5.2 15.8 30.2 32.4 33.0

5. HobSp 17 Lusser Michael Innervillgraten 9.3 1.5 7.8 9.2 12.8 19.7 23.0

6. HobSp 178 Spizzo  Luigi Tricesimo 12.5 5.4 7.1 11.2 12.8 13.8 16.1
7. HKH 62 Lusser  Josef Innervillgraten 14.1 6.1 8.0 9.5 15.6 19.9 28.1

8. VLG 160 Weissteiner Erich Bruneck 15.5 6.3 9.2 12.1 12.7 14.4 16.8

9. VLG 105 Wiedenhofer Roman Kals 17.3 4.9 12.4 43.2 44.4 55.7 57.4

10. S3 LP 72 Bacher Hans Längenfeld 18.7 5.2 13.5 15.6 18.8 27.2 27.4
11. HKH 107 Schuster Johann Pichl- Gsies 19.0 6.9 12.1 31.3 58.7 70.8 83.6

12. Sen3 126 Rieder Eduard Gossensass 20.5 9.3 11.2 11.4 16.3 16.9 20.9

13. Sen3 244 Fischer Gert Toblach 22.4 11.2 11.2 18.0 23.1 32.5 39.0

14. Sen2 66 Mair Franz Sillian 25.6 11.3 14.3 14.4 45.5 60.7 62.7

15. HobSp 88 Brunner Bernhard St.Stefan 26.3 8.3 18.0 27.8 28.0 36.6 38.9
16. Männe 67 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten 30.0 9.6 20.4 26.7 31.1 38.9 41.8

17. VLG 190 Bernhart Gerlinde Schlanders 30.6 8.9 21.7 32.6 34.2 34.8 46.1

18. HobSp 188 Staffler Johann Schlanders 31.9 11.4 20.5 35.3 35.4 42.9 46.8

19. Männe 44 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten 34.8 15.8 19.0 19.5 20.1 21.7 22.4

20. HKD 295 Carnielli Anna Udine 35.9 8.8 27.1 34.5 38.4 40.3 43.7
21. Sen3 71 Obex Manfred Längenfeld 37.6 18.0 19.6 21.7 33.9 38.0 39.2

22. HobSp 73 Friedl Dieter Längenfeld 42.4 15.4 27.0 40.5 48.2 54.4 55.1

23. HobSp 31 Schett Alois Innervillgraten 46.9 13.6 33.3 34.9 35.8 40.3 67.4

24. HKD 27 Auer Sophia Gais 47.9 10.7 37.2 157.5 486.1 532.4

25. HobSp 103 Zaiser Gerd Millstatt 52.6 22.8 29.8 53.1 80.7 93.4 97.8
26. HobSp 146 DE Martin Celso Welsberg 53.7 23.4 30.3 48.4 81.9 93.2 95.6

27. Hsta 260 Senfter Hubert Innervillgraten 57.3 11.5 45.8 109.1 120.9 123.3 130.3

28. HKH 34 Lusser Valentin Innervillgraten 63.2 27.6 35.6 47.4 51.9 53.9 59.6

29. Hsta 230 Jelic Valentin Velden 63.9 18.9 45.0 72.0 73.1 84.5 97.7

30. Hsta 241 Berger Roland Antholz 64.9 30.9 34.0 41.9 44.9 55.5 58.9
31. Sen3 70 Auer Franz Längenfeld 65.1 31.0 34.1 42.4 51.7 53.7 63.8

32. HobSp 30 Mair Johann Innervillgraten 65.5 27.1 38.4 61.6 77.6 103.6

33. HKH 296 Misano Massimo Premariacco 67.3 31.0 36.3 47.1 47.4 66.6 71.6

34. HobSp 156 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 70.0 26.6 43.4 47.1 51.6 52.3 55.1

35. HKH 168 Felder Stefan Schlaiten 71.1 34.1 37.0 42.1 52.4 59.6 61.1
36. J2 242 Berger  Sebastian Antholz 71.5 29.0 42.5 57.3 59.1 67.0 70.9

37. HKH 269 Trojer Hermann Außervillgraten 72.8 36.0 36.8 46.9 55.9 84.1 85.1

38. F LG 32 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten 79.4 35.3 44.1 73.0 92.6 114.9

39. HobSp 86 Wandaller Richard Millstatt 79.9 39.6 40.3 47.8 51.5 59.7 61.7

40. Sen3 106 Steinbauer Josef Lienz 80.4 33.0 47.4 63.3 81.9 85.3 85.4
41. Hsta 249 Schwingshackl Kurt Pichl 80.7 27.1 53.6 56.1 63.8 82.6 88.3

42. Sen3 101 Lugger Anton Seeboden 81.1 36.9 44.2 47.8 63.7 65.8 78.0

43. Hsta 127 Rovere Giorgio Seis 87.6 41.0 46.6 57.3 73.2 84.5 94.3

44. Sen3 228 Krainer Maria Wernberg 89.7 30.0 59.7 60.0 67.7 67.8 70.4
45. Hsta 99 Mitterer Adolf Kleblach-Lind 93.4 40.9 52.5 58.3 72.8 109.7 113.7

46. Männe 110 Ulbrich Maximilian Wilzhofen 94.0 22.4 71.6 92.6 126.7 141.7

47. Jun 187 Weiler Kevin Anras 94.7 32.5 62.2 78.7 101.7 137.2 140.1

48. Jun 15 Mair Lorena Innervillgraten 95.7 37.7 58.0 59.2 64.6 71.8 91.5

49. Jun 109 Schwingshackl Johanna Taisten 98.2 38.9 59.3 60.8 61.3 140.4
50. HKH 120 Monfredo Enzo Fagagna 100.0 48.1 51.9 60.4 72.3 90.1 101.7
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51. Jun 301 Burgmann Evelyn Pichl Gsies 101.3 40.5 60.8 102.7 133.5 146.5
52. S2 LP 229 Dragaschnig Anton Velden 101.5 17.0 84.5 90.8 121.0 137.0 142.3

53. Sen3 91 Jahn Gustav Kolbnitz 111.6 46.4 65.2 94.5 108.3 147.3 413.5 4231.0

54. Jun 186 Senfter Katharina Innervillgraten 127.3 40.9 86.4 93.4 98.4 113.6

55. HKH 157 Mair Lucas Innervillgraten 129.0 31.4 97.6 98.3 198.2 371.3

56. Sen3 95 Pleschgatternig Erika Spittal/Drau 132.6 48.3 84.3 106.0 128.4 237.8
57. HobSp 90 Tuppinger Margit Millstatt 135.0 56.8 78.2 102.1 166.3 201.6 265.4

58. Sen3 147 Lercher Stefan Welsberg 141.4 64.5 76.9 95.4 122.9 152.2 189.4

59. HobSp 97 Zimmermann Gottfried Spittal/Drau 143.2 64.9 78.3 105.8 128.6 135.4 192.4

60. HKH 28 Fronthaler Noah Wahlen 145.0 51.8 93.2 96.6 110.6 141.6
61. S1 LP 302 Burgmann Paul Greif - Gsies 149.0 56.1 92.9 115.0 127.6 152.7 162.5

62. S2 LP 149 Obwegs Georg Welsberg 165.0 71.8 93.2 108.4 157.4 192.2

63. HobSp 96 Glanzer Barbara Gmünd 172.2 77.2 95.0 101.8 196.0 212.6

64. VLG 198 Liensberger Hermann St. Lorenzen 179.1 72.9 106.2 114.5 161.8 165.0

65. S1 LG 220 Pixner Herbert St. Leonhard i. Passeier 186.8 20.0 166.8 181.8 260.2 462.4
66. HobSp 98 Lafleur Elisabeth Millstatt 191.6 64.8 126.8 139.6 159.4 345.9

67. Sen3 104 Sovdat Andreas St.Georgen 202.1 62.4 139.7 141.6 148.0 154.4 155.1

68. Männe 36 Weber Markus Pichl/Gsies 212.1 89.4 122.7 239.0 251.8 297.6

69. Hsta 94 Zimmermann Beate Spittal/Drau 275.0 128.2 146.8 152.6 155.2 217.0 268.6

70. Sen2 246 Gufler Edith Klausen 325.8 156.2 169.6 238.1 283.8 290.7
71. S1 LG 218 Ratschiller Robert Schenna 361.7 158.7 203.0 208.9 239.3 316.7

72. Sen2 245 Kerschbaumer Konrad Klausen 424.7 129.6 295.1 351.7 358.3 408.3

73. F LG 38 Schwingshackl Anna MariaPichl 456.3 177.8 278.5 286.7 309.6 338.4

74. Hsta 227 Krainer Georg Wernberg 576.4 232.0 344.4 397.5 437.4 497.5 535.0
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1. S1 LP 26 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten 316.4 105.6 210.8 329.4 330.5 362.0 393.5
2. S2 LP 16 Mair Martin Innervillgraten 343.0 169.6 173.4 216.3 426.6 647.9 684.1

3. S3 LP 100 Eder Hans Hermagor 440.8 99.0 341.8 439.5 455.6 460.4 541.9

4. S2 LP 229 Dragaschnig Anton Velden 468.6 152.6 316.0 415.0 684.1 751.0 808.1

5. S2 LP 165 Plattner Alois Schlaiten 512.0 101.8 410.2 606.0 796.4 808.5 895.4

6. S1 LP 92 Marinkovic Jasminka Spittal/Drau 524.1 209.8 314.3 493.5 606.4 685.0 695.7
7. S2 LP 93 Schmied Dietmar Pusarnitz 537.5 250.9 286.6 407.1 433.9 441.3 443.7

8. S2 LP 33 Mair Peter Innervillgraten 564.7 216.9 347.8 460.0 606.4 607.4 619.7

9. M LP 85 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten 788.9 355.3 433.6 528.1 590.1 735.4 758.2

10. S2 LP 231 Dragaschnig Ina Velden 796.2 385.7 410.5 567.9 625.1 757.4 1131.7 1225.7
11. S2 LP 128 Lergetbohrer Wilhelm Gossensass 1418.2 690.7 727.5 948.2 995.6 1092.0 1194.5 1325.2

12. S2 LP 125 Fuchs Edith Gossensass 1476.3 727.0 749.3 831.5 844.6 953.8 1422.2 1481.5

13. S2 LP 87 Niedersaetz Silvio Pusarnitz 1573.6 546.9 1026.7 1081.3 1105.4 1158.9 1436.9 1489.0

14. S2 LP 124 Zingerle Urban Mühlbach 1630.4 585.6 1044.8 1214.2 1374.3 3186.6

15. D LP 219 Capitanio Alessia Vadena 1653.8 581.7 1072.1 1139.8 1288.7 1539.1
16. JuLP 197 Messner Rafael St.Lorenzen 1939.3 470.1 1469.2 1561.4 1642.1 1676.5 1739.4 1773.2

17. S2 LP 239 Mahlknecht Albin Bruneck 1973.8 696.2 1277.6 1892.6 2162.4 2210.3

18. S1 LP 302 Burgmann Paul Greif - Gsies 2245.3 675.8 1569.5 2009.2 2471.7 2818.4

19. M LP 46 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten 2281.4 958.3 1323.1 2148.3 2321.5 2452.5

20. M LP 63 Weiler Martin Anras 2349.1 1071.3 1277.8 1659.1 1950.5 2026.6 2372.6 2451.5
21. J LP 116 Senfter Michael Innervillgraten 2404.0 225.9 2178.1 2458.4 3389.2 3615.9
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1. HKD 137 Walder Ida Innervillgraten 54 22
2. HKD 138 Lusser Johanna Innervillgraten 46 42 37 21 14 11

3. HKD 240 Mutschlechner Bernadette Bruneck - Stegen 46 40 36 32 29 27 24

4. Jug1 37 Schwingshackl Michael Pichl Gsies 46 34 30 27 23 18

5. HKH 183 Ebner Patrick Obertilliach 46 23 13

6. HobSp 97 Zimmermann Gottfried Spittal/Drau 46
7. S3 LP 72 Bacher Hans Längenfeld 44 36 27 15

8. HobSp 178 Spizzo  Luigi Tricesimo 44 29 29 28 28 24 24

9. HKH 296 Misano Massimo Premariacco 43 32 27 23 21 16 16

10. HKD 181 Strasser Claudia Heinfels 42 24 16
11. Sen2 275 Winding Franz Bruneck 42 23 22 18

12. HKD 299 Zimmermann Lydia Alfter 42 19 12

13. HKH 143 Wiedemair Alexander Innervillgraten 42 17 14

14. HKH 175 Moser Josef Außervillgraten 41 36 31 26 17 12

15. Jug1 56 Seiwald Helena Innervillgraten 41 33 21 14 12
16. HKH 19 Kahn Hugo Toblach 41 29 28 26 26 22 20

17. HKH 50 Schett  Josef Mittewald 41 22 18

18. Sen3 189 Tappeiner August Schlanders 41 21 21 10 9

19. Sen3 104 Sovdat Andreas St.Georgen 41

20. S2 LP 124 Zingerle Urban Mühlbach 41
21. J2 242 Berger  Sebastian Antholz 40 33 28

22. Sen3 228 Krainer Maria Wernberg 40

23. HKH 54 Schett  Andreas Innervillgraten 38 33 22 18 10

24. Männe 20 Fronthaler Patrick Toblach 38 32 29 26 25 16 16

25. HobSp 41 Troger Lorenz Toblach 38 26 25 18 13 13
26. HKD 45 Mair Walburga Innervillgraten 38 21 20 17 14 13

27. HKD 55 Seiwald Heidi Innervillgraten 37 36 33 18 9

28. Jung 14 Mair Michael Innervillgraten 37 35 31 28 27 26 25

29. HKH 282 Walder Joachim Innervillgraten 37 35 30 28 28 25 23

30. HKH 166 Lumassegger  Florian Schlaiten 37 17 10
31. HKH 130 Mitterdorfer Daniel Obertilliach 37

32. HKD 68 Strasser Magdalena Innervillgraten 36 36 31 22 22 19 17

33. Jug1 4 Schett Lukas Innervillgraten 36 33 28 24 22 21 12

34. Jug1 7 Steidl Martin Innervillgraten 36 33 27 18

35. HKD 155 Lusser Manuela Innervillgraten 36 29 24 23 19 16 16
36. HKH 34 Lusser Valentin Innervillgraten 36 27 24 21 18 10

37. HKD 172 Adaptar Djanel Schlaiten 36 27 23

38. HKH 22 Fronthaler Anton Wahlen 36 22 19 18 11

39. HobSp 88 Brunner Bernhard St.Stefan 36

40. HKH 59 Oberthaler Josef Anras 35
41. Sen2 246 Gufler Edith Klausen 35

42. HobSp 73 Friedl Dieter Längenfeld 33 32 29 27 24 24 22

43. HKH 258 Senfter Reinhold Innervillgraten 33 30 26 24 15 9

44. HKD 216 Ortner Leonie Außervillgraten 33 21 20 20 14
45. Hsta 164 Plattner Josef Schlaiten 33

46. Hsta 230 Jelic Valentin Velden 33

47. HobSp 188 Staffler Johann Schlanders 32 29 28 22 16 9

48. HKD 179 Wallensteiner Adelheid Iselsberg 32 29

49. Hsta 202 Fürhapter  Patrik Strassen 32 28 18
50. HKH 159 Kranebitter Simon Lienz 32 25



39. Josefischießen 2024

Juxscheibe

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Innervillgraten 30.03.2024 - 17:48:04Seite 2 von 6

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

51. HKD 272 Wiedemair Michaela Innervillgraten 32 24 17
52. HobSp 156 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 32 22 21 20 15 7

53. HobSp 98 Lafleur Elisabeth Millstatt 32 20

54. J LP 116 Senfter Michael Innervillgraten 32 14 11

55. HKH 49 Steidl Franz Heinfels 32

56. HKH 184 Boatto Samuel Toblach 32
57. Jun 186 Senfter Katharina Innervillgraten 32

58. HKH 194 Bstieler Marian Prägraten 32

59. HKD 297 Heinrichs Marita Alfter 31 31 26

60. HKH 300 Zimmermann Heinz-Peter Alfter 31 29 16
61. HKD 215 Ortner Anita Außervillgraten 31 21 20 16 13

62. HobSp 43 Wallensteiner Ricarda Innervillgraten 31 20 16 14 13

63. Jug1 161 Schett Sarah Mittewald 31 20 14

64. F LG 32 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten 31

65. HKH 57 Lusser Marius Innervillgraten 31
66. HKD 60 Haider Bianca Innervillgraten 31

67. HKD 111 Pradella Inaara Sillian 31

68. HKD 136 Mair Alexandra Innervillgraten 31

69. Hsta 251 Isep Margaritha Lienz 31

70. HKH 252 Mair Markus Innervillgraten 30 27 25
71. HKH 134 Walder Markus Innervillgraten 30 27 23

72. Jug1 5 Walder Thomas Innervillgraten 30 22

73. Jug1 9 Haider Jonas Innervillgraten 30

74. Sen3 106 Steinbauer Josef Lienz 30

75. HKD 209 Burgmann Melanie Sillian 30
76. HKD 270 Wieser Alexandra Strassen 30

77. HKD 289 Schaller Lisa Marie Innervillgraten 30

78. Hsta 241 Berger Roland Antholz 29 28

79. Jug1 51 Schett Manuel Mittewald 29 25 9

80. Jug1 2 Bodner Paul Strassen 29 23 21
81. HKD 152 Neumayr Carla Görtschach 29 22

82. HKH 238 Haider Siegfried Innervillgraten 29 21 15

83. Hsta 232 Passler Markus Antholz Mittertal 29 18 17 9

84. J1LP 12 Bergmann Gabriel Innervillgraten 29 15

85. HKH 42 Troger Lukas Toblach 29
86. HKD 81 Senfter Birgit Innervillgraten 29

87. HKH 82 Lanser Christian Innervillgraten 29

88. HKH 206 Senfter Maximilian Innervillgraten 29

89. Hsta 235 Leitgeb Gottfried Antholz Mittertal 29

90. HKD 247 Lahner Martina Olang 29
91. HKH 309 Heinrichs Michael Alfter 29

92. Jug1 3 Schett Raphael Innervillgraten 28 28 20 20 19

93. VLG 190 Bernhart Gerlinde Schlanders 28 27 27 21 21 5

94. S2 LP 128 Lergetbohrer Wilhelm Gossensass 28 23 3
95. S1 LP 302 Burgmann Paul Greif - Gsies 28 17 13

96. HKD 254 Kraler Romana Abfaltersbach 28 13 11

97. J LP 23 Jungmann Clemens Anras 28

98. HKD 25 Wurnitsch Natalia Virgen 28

99. HKH 28 Fronthaler Noah Wahlen 28
100. HKD 29 Ausserhofer Katharina Gais 28



39. Josefischießen 2024

Juxscheibe

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Innervillgraten 30.03.2024 - 17:48:04Seite 3 von 6

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

101. HKD 58 Valtiner Stefanie Strassen 28
102. F LG 69 Mayr Carmen Innervillgraten 28

103. Hsta 94 Zimmermann Beate Spittal/Drau 28

104. Jug1 114 Taschler Raphael Pichl/Gsies 28

105. HKH 153 Schett Andreas Innervillgraten 28

106. HKD 222 Mattersberger Hannah Matrei in Osttirol 28
107. HKH 234 Kiebacher Wolfgang Toblach 28

108. Jung 250 Gomig Sarah Oberlienz 28

109. HKH 269 Trojer Hermann Außervillgraten 28

110. HKD 288 Steidl Sabrina Innervillgraten 28
111. HobSp 146 DE Martin Celso Welsberg 27 24 24 23 15

112. HKD 163 Schett Annelies Innervillgraten 27 24

113. J1LP 13 Bergmann Johannes Innervillgraten 27 22 14

114. HKH 167 Tabernig Harald Schlaiten 27 21 18

115. Jug1 11 Haider Paul Innervillgraten 27 18
116. Sen2 145 Wiedemair Franz Innervillgraten 27 17 9

117. HKD 140 Schett Brigitte Innervillgraten 27

118. VLG 160 Weissteiner Erich Bruneck 27

119. HKH 180 Wallensteiner Gerhard Stronach 27

120. S2 LP 229 Dragaschnig Anton Velden 27
121. S2 LP 231 Dragaschnig Ina Velden 27

122. Hsta 249 Schwingshackl Kurt Pichl 27

123. HKD 40 Mair  Edeltraud Innervillgraten 26 22 18 15 12

124. Jug1 217 Ortner Julian Außervillgraten 26 21 20 17 15

125. HKH 120 Monfredo Enzo Fagagna 26 18 16 14
126. HKD 27 Auer Sophia Gais 26

127. VLG 105 Wiedenhofer Roman Kals 26

128. HKH 108 Riener Daniel Millstatt 26

129. HKD 169 Felder Barbara Schlaiten 26

130. HKH 236 Perfler Markus Außervillgraten 26
131. HKH 62 Lusser  Josef Innervillgraten 25 23

132. HKH 261 Fürhapter Georg Außervillgraten 25 19 17

133. HKH 18 Schett Rene Innervillgraten 25 14

134. Männe 36 Weber Markus Pichl/Gsies 25

135. Hsta 39 Mair Michaela Innervillgraten 25
136. M LP 46 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten 25

137. HKD 77 Schett Rebecca Innervillgraten 25

138. Sen3 95 Pleschgatternig Erika Spittal/Drau 25

139. S2 LP 165 Plattner Alois Schlaiten 25

140. Jun 301 Burgmann Evelyn Pichl Gsies 25
141. HobSp 96 Glanzer Barbara Gmünd 24 22 15

142. HKH 298 Heinrichs Christian Alfter 24 21 21

143. Jung 10 Mair Philipp Innervillgraten 24 21 19

144. Hsta 99 Mitterer Adolf Kleblach-Lind 24
145. Männe 110 Ulbrich Maximilian Wilzhofen 24

146. HKD 211 Lusser Kathrin Strassen 24

147. HKD 212 Schönegger Michaela Strassen 24

148. HKD 223 Köll Magdalena Matrei in Osttirol 24

149. HKH 224 Bolfa Flori Anras 24
150. Hsta 233 Passler Gottlieb Antholz Mittertal 24
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151. S2 LP 239 Mahlknecht Albin Bruneck 24
152. HKD 283 Steidl Simone Innervillgraten 24

153. HKH 310 Haider Manuel Innervillgraten 23 22 20

154. HKH 158 Bodner Adrian Strassen 23 21 15

155. VLG 198 Liensberger Hermann St. Lorenzen 23 14

156. HKD 47 Kofler Sarah Heinfels 23
157. HKH 74 Gufler Stephan Oberrasen 23

158. S2 LP 93 Schmied Dietmar Pusarnitz 23

159. HobSp 103 Zaiser Gerd Millstatt 23

160. Männe 115 Taschler Simon Pichl Gsies 23
161. HKD 150 Neumayr  Theresa Görtschach 23

162. HKH 243 Steinkasserer Martin Antholz Mittertal 23

163. Hsta 253 Aichner Manuel Strassen 23

164. HobSp 102 Bacher Andreas Millstatt 22 22 16

165. Jug1 8 Senfter Felix Innervillgraten 22 19 15 11
166. HKH 277 Walder Gabriel Innervillgraten 22 17

167. HKH 119 Bodner Karl Strassen 22 16

168. HKH 117 Schett Dominic Innervillgraten 22 11

169. Hsta 89 Tuppinger Werner Millstatt 22

170. HKH 129 Mitterdorfer Philipp Obertilliach 22
171. HKH 185 Schlick Lukas St.Michael 22

172. HKD 200 Lanser Corinna Innervillgraten 22

173. Hsta 227 Krainer Georg Wernberg 22

174. HKH 268 Hintner Michael Gsies 22

175. HKH 303 Hofmann Tristan Außervillgraten 22
176. Jung 305 Bachmann Alina Innervillgraten 22

177. HKD 141 Schett Elisabeth Innervillgraten 21 20

178. Sen3 147 Lercher Stefan Welsberg 21 19 19

179. HobSp 90 Tuppinger Margit Millstatt 21

180. S1 LP 92 Marinkovic Jasminka Spittal/Drau 21
181. HKH 122 Francesco Boatto Toblach 21

182. HKD 177 Troyer Veronika Heinfels 21

183. HKD 273 Kelih Isabel Oberdrauburg 21

184. HKD 276 Fronthaler Brigitte Wahlen 21

185. HKD 281 Mascher Magdalena Anras 21
186. HKH 290 Mascher Florian Anras 21

187. HKD 292 Steidl Sabine Innervillgraten 21

188. HKH 168 Felder Stefan Schlaiten 20 20 20 6

189. HKH 176 Walder Johann Außervillgraten 20 17 11

190. HKD 48 Steidl Magdalena Heinfels 20
191. HKD 52 Seiwald Isabella Innervillgraten 20

192. HKD 79 Fürhapter Sylvia Innervillgraten 20

193. HKD 80 Lo Piccolo Maria Sillian 20

194. HKD 84 Aßmayr Monika Strassen 20
195. HobSp 86 Wandaller Richard Millstatt 20

196. S2 LP 87 Niedersaetz Silvio Pusarnitz 20

197. S3 LP 100 Eder Hans Hermagor 20

198. HKH 144 Schaller Albert Innervillgraten 20

199. HKD 171 Tabernig Ramona Schlaiten 20
200. HKD 213 Mayr Sandra Innervillgraten 20



39. Josefischießen 2024

Juxscheibe

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Innervillgraten 30.03.2024 - 17:48:04Seite 5 von 6

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

201. HKD 237 Mair Christine Innervillgraten 20
202. Sen2 245 Kerschbaumer Konrad Klausen 20

203. HKH 255 Oberhofer Stefan Prags 20

204. HKH 285 Mascher Johannes Innervillgraten 20

205. HKH 294 Walder  Lukas Innervillgraten 20

206. HKH 170 Steiner Andreas Schlaiten 19 19 18 5
207. J1LP 1 Mair Roman Innervillgraten 19 13 7

208. Sen3 70 Auer Franz Längenfeld 19

209. Hsta 127 Rovere Giorgio Seis 19

210. HKH 139 Lusser Josef Innervillgraten 19
211. HKH 182 Strasser Michael Panzendorf 19

212. HKH 203 Mayr Martin Innervillgraten 19

213. HKH 210 Bodner Lukas Anras 19

214. HKD 287 Steidl  Susanne Innervillgraten 19

215. HKH 21 Jungmann Markus Anras 18
216. HKH 76 Schett Josef Innervillgraten 18

217. Jun 109 Schwingshackl Johanna Taisten 18

218. HKH 131 Obererlacher Max Obertilliach 18

219. D LP 219 Capitanio Alessia Vadena 18

220. HKH 262 Eichhorner Raphael Ausservillgraten 18
221. HKH 278 Lusser Michael Innervillgraten 18

222. HKD 118 Schett Carmen Innervillgraten 17

223. JuLP 197 Messner Rafael St.Lorenzen 17

224. Sen3 244 Fischer Gert Toblach 17

225. M LP 284 Mair Florian Sillian 17
226. HKH 279 Wiedemair  Elias Innervillgraten 16 15 14

227. HKD 75 Schett Bernadette Innervillgraten 16

228. HKH 78 Fürhapter Markus Innervillgraten 16

229. HKH 107 Schuster Johann Pichl- Gsies 16

230. HKD 151 Neumayr  Anna Görtschach 16
231. Sen2 274 Lahner  Annelies Gais 16

232. HKH 174 Gantschnig Martin Schlaiten 15 13 7

233. F LG 38 Schwingshackl Anna MariaPichl 15

234. Jung 196 Cattani Sabrina St.Lorenzen 15

235. HKH 304 Wurzer Fabian Außervillgraten 15
236. S2 LP 125 Fuchs Edith Gossensass 14 11

237. Jug1 6 Steidl Johannes Innervillgraten 14

238. Jun 15 Mair Lorena Innervillgraten 14

239. HKD 248 Seeber Erika Olang 14

240. HKH 256 Taschler Michael Toblach 14
241. HKH 286 Mascher Benedikt Anras 14

242. HKH 205 Wiedemair Reinhold Innervillgraten 13

243. HKD 307 Heinrichs Isabelle Alfter 13

244. Männe 35 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten 12
245. HKH 142 Lanser Romed Innervillgraten 12

246. HKD 162 Schett Daniela Mittewald 12

247. S1 LG 218 Ratschiller Robert Schenna 12

248. HKD 135 Schett  Katja Innervillgraten 11

249. S1 LG 220 Pixner Herbert St. Leonhard i. Passeier 11
250. HKH 280 Fürhapter Andre Innervillgraten 11
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Juxscheibe
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

251. Sen3 71 Obex Manfred Längenfeld 10
252. HKH 291 Schett Martin Innervillgraten 10

253. HKD 308 Heinrichs Lea Alfter 10

254. Sen3 91 Jahn Gustav Kolbnitz 9

255. Sen3 126 Rieder Eduard Gossensass 8

256. HKD 293 Steidl  Elisabeth Innervillgraten 8
257. HKD 173 Tabernig Maria Schlaiten 7

258. HKD 221 Senfter Barbara Innervillgraten 5
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Jagdscheibe
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. HKH 24 Weiler Dominik Anras 127.9 64.1 63.8 63.7 63.7 63.6 63.5
2. Männe 20 Fronthaler Patrick Toblach 127.9 64.0 63.9 63.6 63.5 63.5 63.5

3. HKH 74 Gufler Stephan Oberrasen 127.8 64.0 63.8 63.4 63.1 62.9 62.9

4. HKH 19 Kahn Hugo Toblach 127.3 63.9 63.4 63.2 63.0 62.8 62.8

5. Sen2 66 Mair Franz Sillian 127.0 63.8 63.2 62.6 62.4 62.4 62.2

6. HKH 268 Hintner Michael Gsies 126.4 63.7 62.7 62.6 62.3 62.2 62.2
7. HKH 303 Hofmann Tristan Außervillgraten 126.3 63.2 63.1 62.9 62.9 62.5 62.3

8. Männe 115 Taschler Simon Pichl Gsies 126.0 63.1 62.9 62.8 62.7 62.7 62.6

9. HKH 28 Fronthaler Noah Wahlen 126.0 63.0 63.0 62.7 62.5 62.3 62.1

10. HKH 18 Schett Rene Innervillgraten 126.0 63.0 63.0 62.6 62.5 61.9 61.5
11. HKH 234 Kiebacher Wolfgang Toblach 125.9 63.1 62.8 61.9 61.8 61.2 61.2

12. M LP 63 Weiler Martin Anras 125.8 63.2 62.6 62.6 62.6 62.5 62.4

13. HKH 184 Boatto Samuel Toblach 125.1 62.8 62.3 61.2 61.2 60.7 60.7

14. HKH 304 Wurzer Fabian Außervillgraten 124.7 62.5 62.2 61.8 61.8 61.4 61.2

15. HKH 22 Fronthaler Anton Wahlen 124.6 62.6 62.0 62.0 61.9 61.7 61.4
16. HKH 285 Mascher Johannes Innervillgraten 124.2 62.5 61.7 61.4 61.2 60.6 60.6

17. HKH 174 Gantschnig Martin Schlaiten 124.1 62.8 61.3 59.5 58.7 58.6 57.3

18. Sen2 274 Lahner  Annelies Gais 123.5 62.0 61.5 61.1 60.7 59.7

19. S2 LP 33 Mair Peter Innervillgraten 123.2 61.7 61.5 60.9 60.9 60.7 59.4

20. HKH 261 Fürhapter Georg Außervillgraten 122.9 61.6 61.3 60.6 60.3
21. Sen2 275 Winding Franz Bruneck 122.9 61.7 61.2 59.8 58.5 57.3

22. HKH 122 Francesco Boatto Toblach 122.5 61.4 61.1 60.3 59.3 59.1 59.0

23. HKH 144 Schaller Albert Innervillgraten 122.5 61.5 61.0 59.1

24. HKH 142 Lanser Romed Innervillgraten 121.9 61.3 60.6 60.0 59.5

25. J LP 23 Jungmann Clemens Anras 121.8 61.1 60.7 60.5 59.0 59.0 58.9
26. HobSp 41 Troger Lorenz Toblach 119.8 59.9 59.9 59.7 59.6 59.3 59.3

27. Hsta 230 Jelic Valentin Velden 118.5 60.0 58.5

28. HKD 173 Tabernig Maria Schlaiten 116.6 58.4 58.2 58.2 53.2

29. HKH 143 Wiedemair Alexander Innervillgraten 116.4 58.3 58.1 58.0 57.5

30. HKD 77 Schett Rebecca Innervillgraten 114.3 57.2 57.1
31. HKH 76 Schett Josef Innervillgraten 110.5 57.9 52.6

32. HKH 139 Lusser Josef Innervillgraten 58.9 58.9
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. Jug1 56 Seiwald Helena Innervillgraten 208.4 104.6 103.8 102.3 102.0 101.9 101.5
2. Jug1 3 Schett Raphael Innervillgraten 204.9 102.5 102.4 100.9 100.8 100.7 100.2

3. Jug1 11 Haider Paul Innervillgraten 202.0 101.4 100.6 97.5

4. Jug1 37 Schwingshackl Michael Pichl Gsies 200.9 100.9 100.0 97.6 97.6 97.3 97.1

5. Jug1 51 Schett Manuel Mittewald 200.9 101.9 99.0 96.7 96.0 95.7 95.5

6. Jug1 2 Bodner Paul Strassen 199.7 100.7 99.0 98.3 95.9 95.2
7. Jug1 8 Senfter Felix Innervillgraten 199.2 99.8 99.4 97.2 96.4 95.1 94.8

8. Jug1 4 Schett Lukas Innervillgraten 197.5 98.9 98.6 97.7 97.2 96.7 96.1

9. Jug1 9 Haider Jonas Innervillgraten 197.4 99.7 97.7 96.5 96.5 94.0

10. Jug1 5 Walder Thomas Innervillgraten 194.7 98.7 96.0 94.4 93.1 92.7 89.8
11. Jug1 6 Steidl Johannes Innervillgraten 192.7 96.7 96.0 92.9

12. Jug1 161 Schett Sarah Mittewald 178.3 94.1 84.2 81.5 79.1 77.4 73.5

13. Jug1 7 Steidl Martin Innervillgraten 163.7 82.0 81.7 61.2

14. Jug1 114 Taschler Raphael Pichl/Gsies 87.8 87.8
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. J2 148 Hintner Jakob Gsies 206.0 103.4 102.6 101.0 101.0 98.5
2. Jung 196 Cattani Sabrina St.Lorenzen 200.8 101.0 99.8 98.3 96.0 94.6

3. J2 242 Berger  Sebastian Antholz 198.0 100.4 97.6 97.5 97.4 97.1 95.6

4. Jung 250 Gomig Sarah Oberlienz 197.7 99.2 98.5 96.4 94.4 93.9

5. Jung 10 Mair Philipp Innervillgraten 187.3 94.7 92.6 91.0 88.0 86.6 85.0

6. Jung 14 Mair Michael Innervillgraten 185.7 93.3 92.4 91.1 90.8 90.8 90.1
7. Jung 305 Bachmann Alina Innervillgraten 178.3 91.7 86.6
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. Männe 110 Ulbrich Maximilian Wilzhofen 211.8 106.1 105.7 104.8 104.7 104.5
2. Männe 65 Mair Tobias Innervillgraten 211.0 105.7 105.3 104.1 104.0 103.8

3. F LG 69 Mayr Carmen Innervillgraten 210.1 105.5 104.6 104.3 103.8 102.8

4. S1 LG 220 Pixner Herbert St. Leonhard i. Passeier 209.8 105.0 104.8 103.8 103.6 103.6 103.3

5. Männe 67 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten 209.7 104.9 104.8 104.8 104.0 103.9 103.7

6. F LG 38 Schwingshackl Anna MariaPichl 209.5 105.5 104.0 103.4 103.1 102.8 102.5
7. Jun 187 Weiler Kevin Anras 208.4 104.4 104.0 104.0 103.7 103.3

8. Sen2 246 Gufler Edith Klausen 208.0 104.0 104.0 103.3 101.5 100.8

9. Sen2 66 Mair Franz Sillian 207.8 104.0 103.9 103.2 103.1 102.9 102.9

10. Männe 36 Weber Markus Pichl/Gsies 207.6 103.9 103.7 103.4 102.4 101.6 101.5
11. Jun 301 Burgmann Evelyn Pichl Gsies 207.6 103.9 103.7 103.3 103.1 102.1 101.8

12. Jun 109 Schwingshackl Johanna Taisten 206.5 103.5 103.0 102.5 101.4 101.4 99.6

13. Männe 35 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten 205.9 103.2 102.7 101.6 100.7 97.0

14. Männe 44 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten 205.2 102.7 102.5 102.0 101.3 101.1 101.1

15. S1 LG 218 Ratschiller Robert Schenna 204.1 102.3 101.9 101.7 101.5 100.6 100.2
16. Sen2 208 Lanzinger Walter Sexten 203.4 101.7 101.6 101.5 101.3 100.8 100.0

17. Jun 15 Mair Lorena Innervillgraten 203.3 101.8 101.5 100.6 100.6 99.9 99.4

18. Jun 186 Senfter Katharina Innervillgraten 202.3 101.2 101.1 98.9

19. F LG 32 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten 202.1 101.7 100.4 97.6

20. Sen2 245 Kerschbaumer Konrad Klausen 192.0 97.9 94.1 93.7 92.0 91.6 91.1
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. Sen3 91 Jahn Gustav Kolbnitz 214.8 107.5 107.3 107.1 106.8 106.6 106.3
2. Sen3 126 Rieder Eduard Gossensass 214.0 107.1 106.9 106.8 106.4 106.3 106.0

3. Sen3 244 Fischer Gert Toblach 213.1 106.6 106.5 105.8 105.8 105.7 105.5

4. Sen3 70 Auer Franz Längenfeld 212.3 106.2 106.1 106.1 106.0 106.0 105.9

5. Sen3 71 Obex Manfred Längenfeld 211.8 105.9 105.9 105.8 105.7 105.6 105.4

6. Sen3 147 Lercher Stefan Welsberg 211.7 105.9 105.8 105.0 104.4 103.9 103.8
7. Sen3 189 Tappeiner August Schlanders 211.5 106.3 105.2 105.0 104.9 104.1

8. Sen3 106 Steinbauer Josef Lienz 210.4 105.8 104.6 104.1 102.9 102.7

9. Sen3 101 Lugger Anton Seeboden 209.7 105.6 104.1 103.9 103.0 102.9

10. Sen3 104 Sovdat Andreas St.Georgen 208.1 104.1 104.0 102.4 102.0 100.9
11. Sen3 228 Krainer Maria Wernberg 207.5 104.5 103.0 101.5

12. Sen3 95 Pleschgatternig Erika Spittal/Drau 201.4 100.8 100.6 98.9 98.8 97.7
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. VLG 160 Weissteiner Erich Bruneck 214.2 107.3 106.9 106.7 106.6 106.6 106.4
2. VLG 190 Bernhart Gerlinde Schlanders 213.8 106.9 106.9 106.8 106.8 106.7 106.5

3. VLG 198 Liensberger Hermann St. Lorenzen 211.7 106.0 105.7 105.5 105.4 104.6 104.5

4. VLG 105 Wiedenhofer Roman Kals 209.6 104.9 104.7 104.6 104.6 104.4
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. S2 LP 16 Mair Martin Innervillgraten 201.4 101.2 100.3 100.3 100.0 99.2 99.1
2. S2 LP 165 Plattner Alois Schlaiten 198.4 99.2 99.2 98.0 97.4 96.8 96.1

3. D LP 219 Capitanio Alessia Vadena 197.6 100.9 96.7 96.3 94.6 94.2 94.2

4. S2 LP 33 Mair Peter Innervillgraten 196.8 98.9 97.9 97.2 97.0 95.8 95.4

5. S2 LP 128 Lergetbohrer Wilhelm Gossensass 196.7 99.3 97.4 97.1 96.6 95.2 93.9

6. S2 LP 229 Dragaschnig Anton Velden 196.2 98.6 97.6 96.5 96.5 96.3 95.8
7. S2 LP 87 Niedersaetz Silvio Pusarnitz 195.8 98.0 97.8 94.7 94.5 92.8 89.8

8. M LP 85 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten 195.6 99.1 96.5 96.5 95.8 95.4 95.3

9. S2 LP 149 Obwegs Georg Welsberg 195.4 98.0 97.4 97.3 97.2 96.8 95.4

10. S2 LP 124 Zingerle Urban Mühlbach 195.0 98.4 96.5 96.4 95.4 90.8 88.8
11. S1 LP 92 Marinkovic Jasminka Spittal/Drau 194.6 99.5 95.1 92.2 88.8 88.8 86.3

12. S1 LP 26 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten 194.5 97.5 97.0 96.3 96.1 96.1 95.8

13. S1 LP 302 Burgmann Paul Greif - Gsies 194.1 97.1 96.9 95.7 92.5 89.4

14. S2 LP 239 Mahlknecht Albin Bruneck 193.1 96.6 96.5 96.1 95.8 95.5 94.2

15. S2 LP 125 Fuchs Edith Gossensass 192.2 97.7 94.5 94.4 92.8 92.3 89.3
16. S3 LP 72 Bacher Hans Längenfeld 191.4 96.9 94.4 93.9 92.1 90.9

17. S2 LP 231 Dragaschnig Ina Velden 191.1 98.7 92.4 87.2 87.2

18. M LP 63 Weiler Martin Anras 188.4 94.4 94.0 93.1 92.5 92.3 90.8

19. Männe 65 Mair Tobias Innervillgraten 188.4 94.8 93.6 89.2 87.8 87.8 85.6

20. S2 LP 93 Schmied Dietmar Pusarnitz 187.4 93.8 93.6 92.0 89.7 89.5 87.9
21. J LP 23 Jungmann Clemens Anras 187.4 95.8 91.6 88.8 87.8 87.6 86.9

22. M LP 46 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten 185.8 93.0 92.8 90.8 86.0 83.2

23. Jun 187 Weiler Kevin Anras 177.1 88.9 88.2 84.9 84.7 83.3

24. J LP 116 Senfter Michael Innervillgraten 165.4 86.8 78.6 48.1

25. M LP 284 Mair Florian Sillian 157.5 81.7 75.8 71.1 67.8 67.4 66.3
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. JuLP 197 Messner Rafael St.Lorenzen 178.0 89.3 88.7 88.4 82.2 76.4
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. HobSp 30 Mair Johann Innervillgraten 215.3 107.7 107.6 107.5 107.2 107.1 107.0
2. S3 LP 72 Bacher Hans Längenfeld 214.6 107.5 107.1 106.8 106.8 106.8 106.6

3. HobSp 17 Lusser Michael Innervillgraten 214.4 107.3 107.1 107.1 107.0 107.0 106.9

4. HobSp 178 Spizzo  Luigi Tricesimo 214.4 107.6 106.8 106.7 106.7 106.7 106.7

5. HobSp 88 Brunner Bernhard St.Stefan 214.0 107.5 106.5 106.3 105.7 105.6 105.5

6. HobSp 31 Schett Alois Innervillgraten 213.8 106.9 106.9 106.9 106.8 106.8 106.8
7. HobSp 43 Wallensteiner Ricarda Innervillgraten 213.7 107.1 106.6 106.4 106.2 106.0 106.0

8. HobSp 156 Tschurtschenthaler ReinhardSexten 213.6 106.9 106.7 106.4 106.0 105.9 105.9

9. HobSp 96 Glanzer Barbara Gmünd 213.2 107.0 106.2 105.4 104.5 103.6 102.8

10. HobSp 86 Wandaller Richard Millstatt 212.6 106.3 106.3 106.2 105.8 105.7 105.2
11. HobSp 188 Staffler Johann Schlanders 211.8 105.9 105.9 105.4 105.1 105.0 104.8

12. HobSp 146 DE Martin Celso Welsberg 211.2 105.9 105.3 104.8 104.5 104.4 104.4

13. HobSp 98 Lafleur Elisabeth Millstatt 210.5 105.7 104.8 104.0 103.5 103.0 91.9

14. HobSp 103 Zaiser Gerd Millstatt 210.5 105.5 105.0 103.0

15. HobSp 102 Bacher Andreas Millstatt 209.2 104.9 104.3 104.2 103.5 102.5
16. HobSp 73 Friedl Dieter Längenfeld 206.5 103.4 103.1

17. HobSp 97 Zimmermann Gottfried Spittal/Drau 206.3 103.3 103.0

18. HobSp 90 Tuppinger Margit Millstatt 200.4 102.0 98.4
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. HKD 136 Mair Alexandra Innervillgraten 213.9 107.0 106.9 106.1 106.1 106.0 105.9
2. HKD 213 Mayr Sandra Innervillgraten 213.3 106.8 106.5 105.3 105.2 105.1 104.4

3. HKD 84 Aßmayr Monika Strassen 213.2 106.9 106.3 106.2 106.0 105.8 105.8

4. HKD 68 Strasser Magdalena Innervillgraten 212.7 106.8 105.9 105.5 105.5 105.3 105.1

5. HKD 295 Carnielli Anna Udine 212.6 106.7 105.9 105.9 105.8 105.3 105.2

6. HKD 138 Lusser Johanna Innervillgraten 212.6 106.6 106.0 105.9 105.6 105.6 105.2
7. HKD 60 Haider Bianca Innervillgraten 212.2 106.3 105.9 105.7 105.5 105.3 105.2

8. HKD 55 Seiwald Heidi Innervillgraten 212.2 106.3 105.9 105.6 105.1 105.0 104.8

9. HKD 111 Pradella Inaara Sillian 211.9 106.1 105.8 105.6 105.4 105.3 105.3

10. HKD 45 Mair Walburga Innervillgraten 211.6 105.8 105.8 104.9 104.0 103.6 103.2
11. HKD 48 Steidl Magdalena Heinfels 211.3 105.8 105.5 105.4 105.1 104.3 102.9

12. HKD 169 Felder Barbara Schlaiten 211.2 106.1 105.1 104.6 103.8 103.8

13. HKD 135 Schett  Katja Innervillgraten 211.1 106.0 105.1 104.8 104.6 104.3 102.8

14. HKD 270 Wieser Alexandra Strassen 211.0 105.7 105.3

15. HKD 137 Walder Ida Innervillgraten 210.7 105.4 105.3 105.1 104.5 104.4 104.4
16. HKD 58 Valtiner Stefanie Strassen 210.6 105.6 105.0 105.0 104.9 104.8 104.2

17. HKD 212 Schönegger Michaela Strassen 210.5 105.3 105.2 104.6

18. HKD 171 Tabernig Ramona Schlaiten 210.3 105.2 105.1 104.7 101.6

19. HKD 248 Seeber Erika Olang 210.2 105.4 104.8 104.3 103.8 102.9 102.7

20. HKD 200 Lanser Corinna Innervillgraten 210.2 106.2 104.0
21. HKD 281 Mascher Magdalena Anras 210.1 105.4 104.7 104.7 104.6 104.6 104.4

22. HKD 181 Strasser Claudia Heinfels 210.1 105.8 104.3 102.8 102.8 101.9 97.8

23. HKD 79 Fürhapter Sylvia Innervillgraten 210.0 105.1 104.9

24. HKD 221 Senfter Barbara Innervillgraten 209.5 104.9 104.6

25. HKD 247 Lahner Martina Olang 209.1 104.9 104.2 102.9 102.8 102.2
26. HKD 283 Steidl Simone Innervillgraten 208.7 104.7 104.0

27. HKD 155 Lusser Manuela Innervillgraten 208.5 104.3 104.2 103.1 100.3 98.9

28. HKD 25 Wurnitsch Natalia Virgen 208.5 105.0 103.5

29. HKD 172 Adaptar Djanel Schlaiten 208.4 104.2 104.2 103.1

30. HKD 223 Köll Magdalena Matrei in Osttirol 207.8 104.1 103.7 103.5 101.1
31. HKD 47 Kofler Sarah Heinfels 207.8 104.7 103.1 100.6 99.7

32. HKD 141 Schett Elisabeth Innervillgraten 207.7 104.2 103.5 103.0 102.9 97.7 95.7

33. HKD 177 Troyer Veronika Heinfels 207.5 103.9 103.6 99.6

34. HKD 222 Mattersberger Hannah Matrei in Osttirol 207.3 104.4 102.9 100.0 99.3

35. HKD 211 Lusser Kathrin Strassen 207.2 103.9 103.3 103.3
36. HKD 288 Steidl Sabrina Innervillgraten 207.0 104.7 102.3

37. HKD 287 Steidl  Susanne Innervillgraten 206.6 103.3 103.3

38. HKD 289 Schaller Lisa Marie Innervillgraten 206.1 103.2 102.9 102.7

39. HKD 240 Mutschlechner Bernadette Bruneck - Stegen 205.8 103.0 102.8 102.6 102.0 100.2

40. HKD 118 Schett Carmen Innervillgraten 205.3 103.0 102.3
41. HKD 140 Schett Brigitte Innervillgraten 205.2 103.0 102.2 101.0 100.4 99.9 97.7

42. HKD 209 Burgmann Melanie Sillian 204.8 102.7 102.1 101.4

43. HKD 163 Schett Annelies Innervillgraten 204.6 102.7 101.9 99.8

44. HKD 307 Heinrichs Isabelle Alfter 204.6 102.9 101.7
45. HKD 77 Schett Rebecca Innervillgraten 204.4 104.0 100.4

46. HKD 293 Steidl  Elisabeth Innervillgraten 203.7 102.5 101.2

47. HKD 121 Bergmann Barbara Innervillgraten 203.1 102.2 100.9

48. HKD 273 Kelih Isabel Oberdrauburg 202.9 101.8 101.1

49. HKD 276 Fronthaler Brigitte Wahlen 202.5 101.3 101.2 99.7 97.9 97.2
50. HKD 162 Schett Daniela Mittewald 202.1 102.0 100.1 99.4
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Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

51. HKD 292 Steidl Sabine Innervillgraten 201.5 101.8 99.7
52. HKD 308 Heinrichs Lea Alfter 201.3 102.0 99.3

53. HKD 81 Senfter Birgit Innervillgraten 200.4 102.3 98.1

54. HKD 27 Auer Sophia Gais 200.1 101.5 98.6 95.8 95.7

55. HKD 150 Neumayr  Theresa Görtschach 199.6 100.7 98.9

56. HKD 173 Tabernig Maria Schlaiten 198.3 99.6 98.7
57. HKD 152 Neumayr Carla Görtschach 197.8 99.3 98.5 94.6 89.5

58. HKD 52 Seiwald Isabella Innervillgraten 196.9 100.6 96.3

59. HKD 80 Lo Piccolo Maria Sillian 194.2 100.9 93.3

60. HKD 151 Neumayr  Anna Görtschach 191.9 97.8 94.1
61. HKD 29 Ausserhofer Katharina Gais 188.9 100.2 88.7

62. HKD 75 Schett Bernadette Innervillgraten 186.7 93.6 93.1

63. HKD 237 Mair Christine Innervillgraten 181.7 92.1 89.6

64. HKD 179 Wallensteiner Adelheid Iselsberg 89.1 89.1
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1. HKH 24 Weiler Dominik Anras 214.1 107.2 106.9 106.7 106.6 106.5 106.3
2. HKH 62 Lusser  Josef Innervillgraten 213.9 107.1 106.8 106.7 106.7 106.5 106.5

3. HKH 203 Mayr Martin Innervillgraten 213.8 107.0 106.8 106.6 106.5 106.4 106.3

4. HKH 182 Strasser Michael Panzendorf 213.4 106.8 106.6 106.6 106.6 106.1 105.8

5. HKH 296 Misano Massimo Premariacco 212.8 106.4 106.4 106.3 106.3 106.3 106.1

6. HKH 34 Lusser Valentin Innervillgraten 212.8 106.5 106.3 106.3 106.2 106.1 106.1
7. HKH 120 Monfredo Enzo Fagagna 212.5 106.3 106.2 106.0 106.0 105.7 105.7

8. HKH 175 Moser Josef Außervillgraten 212.5 106.6 105.9 105.1 105.0 104.9 104.8

9. HKH 262 Eichhorner Raphael Ausservillgraten 212.4 106.4 106.0 105.7 105.6 105.5 105.5

10. HKH 168 Felder Stefan Schlaiten 212.3 106.2 106.1 106.0 105.9 105.8 105.1
11. HKH 153 Schett Andreas Innervillgraten 212.2 106.4 105.8 105.8 105.6 104.9 104.5

12. HKH 18 Schett Rene Innervillgraten 212.1 106.1 106.0 105.9 105.9 105.7 105.5

13. HKH 28 Fronthaler Noah Wahlen 212.1 106.2 105.9 105.7 105.5 105.5 105.2

14. HKH 83 Senfter  Tobias Innervillgraten 211.9 106.1 105.8 105.7 105.4 105.3 105.2

15. HKH 21 Jungmann Markus Anras 211.5 105.8 105.7 105.6 105.5 105.2 105.2
16. HKH 261 Fürhapter Georg Außervillgraten 211.3 106.1 105.2

17. HKH 285 Mascher Johannes Innervillgraten 211.3 105.7 105.6

18. J LP 23 Jungmann Clemens Anras 211.2 106.0 105.2 105.2 105.2 104.9 104.9

19. HKH 57 Lusser Marius Innervillgraten 211.2 105.7 105.5 104.9 104.6 104.0 103.6

20. HKH 206 Senfter Maximilian Innervillgraten 211.1 105.7 105.4 105.4 105.2 105.2 105.2
21. HKH 243 Steinkasserer Martin Antholz Mittertal 211.1 106.0 105.1 105.0 104.4 103.7

22. HKH 290 Mascher Florian Anras 211.0 105.8 105.2 104.1 104.0

23. HKH 256 Taschler Michael Toblach 210.9 105.6 105.3 105.3 105.1 104.6 104.2

24. HKH 194 Bstieler Marian Prägraten 210.8 105.4 105.4 105.4 105.2 104.7 104.6

25. HKH 258 Senfter Reinhold Innervillgraten 210.5 105.3 105.2 104.3
26. HKH 166 Lumassegger  Florian Schlaiten 210.4 105.4 105.0 105.0 105.0 104.3 104.2

27. M LP 46 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten 210.4 105.4 105.0 103.7

28. HKH 224 Bolfa Flori Anras 210.2 105.1 105.1 104.4 103.4 103.2 103.1

29. HKH 205 Wiedemair Reinhold Innervillgraten 210.1 106.0 104.1 103.1 103.1

30. HKH 167 Tabernig Harald Schlaiten 209.7 105.0 104.7 104.5 104.2 103.7 103.4
31. HKH 42 Troger Lukas Toblach 209.6 105.3 104.3 103.4 102.9 101.2 100.9

32. HKH 108 Riener Daniel Millstatt 209.4 105.2 104.2

33. HKH 170 Steiner Andreas Schlaiten 209.3 104.9 104.4 104.2 103.4 102.0 101.3

34. HKH 157 Mair Lucas Innervillgraten 209.2 105.1 104.1 104.1 103.6 102.0

35. HKH 269 Trojer Hermann Außervillgraten 209.1 104.7 104.4 103.9 103.7
36. HKH 183 Ebner Patrick Obertilliach 208.9 104.9 104.0 103.9 103.8 103.8 103.6

37. HKH 117 Schett Dominic Innervillgraten 208.4 105.2 103.2 102.6 102.2 99.3 96.4

38. HKH 119 Bodner Karl Strassen 208.3 104.5 103.8 103.0 100.7

39. HKH 286 Mascher Benedikt Anras 208.3 104.4 103.9 102.9 101.3

40. HKH 131 Obererlacher Max Obertilliach 208.3 105.0 103.3
41. HKH 107 Schuster Johann Pichl- Gsies 208.1 104.4 103.7 103.2 103.0 102.7 101.2

42. HKH 176 Walder Johann Außervillgraten 207.9 104.4 103.5 100.0 98.9

43. HKH 59 Oberthaler Josef Anras 207.7 104.2 103.5 102.9 102.6

44. HKH 210 Bodner Lukas Anras 207.5 104.1 103.4 99.3
45. HKH 185 Schlick Lukas St.Michael 207.3 104.3 103.0

46. HKH 277 Walder Gabriel Innervillgraten 207.2 104.2 103.0 100.4 100.1

47. HKH 278 Lusser Michael Innervillgraten 207.2 103.7 103.5

48. HKH 159 Kranebitter Simon Lienz 206.6 103.4 103.2 102.7 102.5 102.2 102.2

49. HKH 174 Gantschnig Martin Schlaiten 206.6 104.0 102.6 101.9 101.2
50. HKH 236 Perfler Markus Außervillgraten 206.5 103.4 103.1
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51. HKH 255 Oberhofer Stefan Prags 206.4 103.7 102.7 96.1
52. HKH 76 Schett Josef Innervillgraten 205.8 103.3 102.5

53. HKH 54 Schett  Andreas Innervillgraten 204.7 104.3 100.4 100.1 94.9

54. HKH 82 Lanser Christian Innervillgraten 204.4 102.2 102.2 102.2 92.2

55. HKH 130 Mitterdorfer Daniel Obertilliach 203.5 103.1 100.4

56. HKH 279 Wiedemair  Elias Innervillgraten 203.5 102.7 100.8
57. HKH 280 Fürhapter Andre Innervillgraten 202.4 102.3 100.1 99.5 98.9 96.8

58. HKH 129 Mitterdorfer Philipp Obertilliach 201.6 101.6 100.0

59. HKH 282 Walder Joachim Innervillgraten 201.4 101.2 100.2

60. HKH 142 Lanser Romed Innervillgraten 200.9 101.2 99.7
61. HKH 309 Heinrichs Michael Alfter 200.0 101.4 98.6

62. HKH 291 Schett Martin Innervillgraten 199.9 100.4 99.5

63. HKH 49 Steidl Franz Heinfels 198.1 100.0 98.1 91.0

64. HKH 180 Wallensteiner Gerhard Stronach 198.1 101.6 96.5

65. HKH 158 Bodner Adrian Strassen 197.8 102.5 95.3 85.3 84.0
66. HKH 294 Walder  Lukas Innervillgraten 193.3 98.5 94.8

67. HKH 78 Fürhapter Markus Innervillgraten 193.0 100.4 92.6
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1. Hsta 251 Isep Margaritha Lienz 209.8 105.7 104.1 103.8 103.1 102.6 102.0
2. Hsta 164 Plattner Josef Schlaiten 209.6 104.8 104.8 104.5 104.2 104.0 103.7

3. Hsta 232 Passler Markus Antholz Mittertal 208.5 104.4 104.1 103.8 103.4 103.3 102.8

4. Hsta 249 Schwingshackl Kurt Pichl 208.0 104.0 104.0 103.8 103.7 103.6 103.5

5. S3 LP 72 Bacher Hans Längenfeld 207.3 103.7 103.6 103.1 101.7 98.2

6. Hsta 241 Berger Roland Antholz 206.8 103.6 103.2 102.6 102.3 102.0 101.8
7. HobSp 30 Mair Johann Innervillgraten 206.5 103.3 103.2 103.0 103.0 102.7 102.3

8. Hsta 99 Mitterer Adolf Kleblach-Lind 205.7 102.9 102.8 100.4 99.8

9. HobSp 97 Zimmermann Gottfried Spittal/Drau 205.7 103.8 101.9

10. Hsta 39 Mair Michaela Innervillgraten 205.6 103.0 102.6 101.0 99.5
11. Hsta 233 Passler Gottlieb Antholz Mittertal 205.2 103.2 102.0 102.0 101.7 101.3 101.1

12. HKD 172 Adaptar Djanel Schlaiten 204.6 102.9 101.7 101.1 100.9 99.7 95.8

13. Hsta 202 Fürhapter  Patrik Strassen 204.1 102.5 101.6 101.6 100.3 98.3 98.3

14. Hsta 235 Leitgeb Gottfried Antholz Mittertal 204.0 102.6 101.4 100.4 100.4 100.4 100.2

15. Hsta 89 Tuppinger Werner Millstatt 202.6 101.4 101.2 100.2 99.4 99.3
16. HKD 169 Felder Barbara Schlaiten 202.5 102.6 99.9 99.1 98.7 96.6

17. S2 LP 229 Dragaschnig Anton Velden 202.4 102.4 100.0 98.6

18. HobSp 88 Brunner Bernhard St.Stefan 201.8 101.1 100.7 100.2 99.7

19. Hsta 127 Rovere Giorgio Seis 201.4 101.0 100.4 99.9 99.7 98.3 96.1

20. M LP 85 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten 200.9 100.8 100.1
21. Hsta 253 Aichner Manuel Strassen 200.2 100.3 99.9 99.0 98.4 97.2 97.1

22. HobSp 96 Glanzer Barbara Gmünd 200.0 100.4 99.6 99.3

23. HKH 170 Steiner Andreas Schlaiten 199.5 100.3 99.2 98.6 98.3 94.1

24. HKD 58 Valtiner Stefanie Strassen 199.5 100.0 99.5 95.5

25. Hsta 94 Zimmermann Beate Spittal/Drau 197.5 99.9 97.6
26. Hsta 260 Senfter Hubert Innervillgraten 196.4 99.1 97.3 97.2 89.0

27. HobSp 98 Lafleur Elisabeth Millstatt 196.1 98.2 97.9

28. Hsta 230 Jelic Valentin Velden 194.6 98.7 95.9

29. HKD 27 Auer Sophia Gais 192.3 99.0 93.3

30. HKH 174 Gantschnig Martin Schlaiten 190.1 96.7 93.4 90.2
31. HKD 173 Tabernig Maria Schlaiten 188.2 95.0 93.2

32. HKH 50 Schett  Josef Mittewald 186.5 95.2 91.3 90.7 90.6 74.5

33. Hsta 227 Krainer Georg Wernberg 185.8 96.3 89.5
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1. Mann 266 Die Franziskaner Franz, Florian, Manuela 677.1
2. Mann 195 Luckas und Co. Manuel, Lucas, LukasInnervillgraten 671.7

3. Mann 207 RIDAMA Ricarda, Marian,DanielInnervillgraten 666.3

4. Mann 306 Südtiroler Freiheit Johanna, Evelyn, MaxiPichl 664.6

5. Mann 226 Et sofl hoagl Carmen, Michael, JosefInnervillgraten 663.3

6. Mann 133 CKM Clemens, Katja, ManuelInnervillgraten 661.8
7. Mann 112 Schwama(L) Ricarda, Carmen, MelanieInnervillgraten 659.0

8. Mann 214 Team VTG-IV Tobias, Michael, ReneInnervillgraten 652.3

9. Mann 271 die Dreiecksbeziehung Markus, Kathi, Alexandra 648.2

10. Mann 61 Friesenjunge Simon,Manuel,JosefAnras 648.0
11. Mann 225 Leicht zifriedn Barbara, Sandra, MaximilianInnervillgraten 644.0

12. Mann 193 Die 3 Musketiere PeterPaul, Michael, PatrickInnervillgraten 638.8

13. Mann 257 Rolling Bones Stefan, Michael, VictoriaPrags 637.8

14. Mann 113 tt:topteam Melanie, Daniel, DanielaHeinfels 637.3

15. Mann 199 Koula mit Vertretung Rene, Katharina, VictoriaMatrei 637.3
16. Mann 132 JB-Obertilliach Philipp, Daniel, MaxObertilliach 635.5

17. Mann 263 Die Unterwalda 1 Norbert, Mathias, NadineAußervillgraten 631.3

18. Mann 264 Die Unterwalda 2 Helene, Mathias, NadineAußervillgraten 628.9

19. Mann 123 Nissilan Philipp, Johannes, GabrielInnervillgraten 627.3

20. Mann 267 Mair OG Finanzspritze Norbert, Birgit, Alois 617.2
21. Mann 201 Landjugend Sillian 1 Stefan, Martin, MarkusSillian 607.9

22. Mann 265 Mair OG Franz, Johanna, Florian 604.5

23. Mann 204 Landjugend Sillian 3 Josef, Peter, AnikaSillian 604.4



39. Josefischießen 2024

Jugend stehend aufgelegt LP

ShootingMaster v. 2.0 - Lizenz: Sportschützengilde Innervillgraten 30.03.2024 - 17:48:06Seite 1 von 1

Rang Kat. Nr. Name Ort/Mannschaft Ringe

1. J1LP 13 Bergmann Johannes Innervillgraten 200.2 100.5 99.7 98.5 96.1 94.9 92.2
2. J1LP 12 Bergmann Gabriel Innervillgraten 198.5 100.7 97.8 94.5 93.7 93.4 93.2

3. J1LP 1 Mair Roman Innervillgraten 186.6 95.4 91.2 89.6 86.6 83.9


